Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent
OmniSwitch 6575-MP16
Compact Hardened Ethernet Switches
The Alcatel-Lucent OmniSwitch® 6575-MP16 is a ruggedized,
fully manageable and fan-less Gigabit Ethernet switch.
Designed for industrial Ethernet applications, the hardened
OmniSwitch 6575-MP16 offers a wall mountable switch that

used under license by ALE. To view a list of proprietary ALE trademarks, visit: www.al-enterprise.com/en/legal/trademarks-copyright.
Some visuals in this document may have been generated using AI and are for illustrative purposes only. DID24062601EN ( June 2026)
Ordering information
Orderable part Description
OS6575-MP16-00 Hardened GigE fan-less switch. 4x10/100 BaseT IEEE 802.3at 30W PoE D-code, 4 x 10/100/1000 BaseT IEEE
802.3bt 60W X-code, 4 x 10/100 BaseT D-code, 4 x 10/100/1000 BaseT X-code with Bypass Function, alarm relay
A-code, RS232 A-code, USB port A-code, FPoE/PPoE and up to 120W PoE budget.  Include user manual & Wall
mounting hardware.
OmniSwitch 6575-MP16 Cable
M12-Console-5P M12 5pin A-code to RS232(F/F), 1m 5pk
M12-Alarm-6P M12 5pin A-code(F) to bare cable, 1m 6pk
M12-USB-2P M12 5pin A-code(F) to USB Plug, 0.5m 2pk
M12-DC-M-8P M12 4pin D-code (M/M), 0.5m 8pk
M12-DC-RJ45M-8P M12 4pin D-code to RJ45 (M/M), 0.5m 8pk
M12-DC-RJ45F-8P M12 4pin D-code to RJ45 (M/F), 0.5m 8pk
M12-XC-M-8P M12 8pin X-code (M/M), 0.5m 8pk
M12-XC-RJ45M-8P M12 8pin X-code to RJ45 (M/M), 0.5m 8pk
M12-XC-RJ45F-8P M12 8pin X-code to RJ45 (M/F), 0.5m 8pk
M23-PWRCONN-5P M23 6pin(F) power conn (w/o cable) 5pk
OmniSwitch 6575 software
OS-SW-MACSEC Site license to enable MACSec on OS6575 models. One license per customer at no cost.
Warranty